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17th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP
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Event-No. 9

100m Butterfly Women
Heat 1

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Johanna Seidel
Michelle Nguyen

Alexa Ponitzsch

Emilia Steen

Kristine la Cour Hjelholt
Enya Holgersson

Ilva Louise Bachmann

Heat 2

ooNOTUVTDhWNHO

Kea Deibert

Julia Stenstrém
Mia Kruger

Julise Llupa

Felicia Lejox

Moa Olofsson
Cecilie Christensen

Heat 3

LooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Lisa Frost Rainer
Sofia Ingeberg
Ellen Rosdahl
Isabella Bach
Thilde Timmermand
Evelina H&kansson
Ann-Katrin Micke
Astrid Olsson

Heat 4

LooNOTUThWNHO

Sofie Amalie Bgss
Felicia Jartelius
Simone Karlsson
Sara Stenberg
Agnes Cato

Mia Delfs

Anne Almvig

Heat 5

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Maja Fling

Pia Pottrich

Sofia Bekken

Emma Bugge Fynbo
Moa Nilsson

Kajsa Gustavsson
Lene John

Heat 6

ooNoOTUVTDhWNHO

Josefine Schmeiser
Cathrine Sgrensen
Louise Hvarre

Ida Sandwéng

Clara Thomasson

Vera Veronica Jervidalo
Emma Jgrgensen
Ellinor Forsgren
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2002
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GER

GER
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DEN
SWE
SWE
DEN
DEN
SWE

Harzer Schwimmverein 2002
Kristianstads SLS

SV Merseburg

R@gnne Svgmme Klub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Osby Simsallskap

Harzer Schwimmverein 2002

NNGU - Team Blaabjerg
Simklubben Triton
Farum Svgmmeklub
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Simklubben Triton

Osby Simsallskap
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Svgmmeklubben Tempo
Odder IGF

Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Holstebro Svgmme Club
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Osby Simsallskap

Harzer Schwimmverein 2002
Kristianstads SLS

Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden
Simklubben Triton

Osby Simsallskap

Simklubben Triton

Osby Simsallskap

SV Neptun Kiel

Aarhus Idraetsforening Af 1900

Kristianstads SLS

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Varberg Sim

Holstebro Svgmme Club
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

SVV Plauen (TW)

Hamburger SC

Aars Svgmmeklub
Svgmmeklubben Tempo
Landskrona Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Aarhus Idraetsforening Af 1900
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Simklubben Triton

02:00.00
01:44.38
01:35.98
01:24.51
01:33.12
01:42.29
01:55.00

01:57.00
01:44.10
01:35.18
01:19.89
01:27.30
01:38.13
01:51.19

01:56.83
01:43.52
01:35.08
01:19.68
01:26.49
01:36.30
01:50.00

01:42.09
01:34.56
01:20.78
01:12.31
01:18.31
01:31.18
01:39.22

01:42.03
01:33.40
01:18.53
01:10.90
01:16.97
01:30.58
01:38.74

01:41.03
01:33.01
01:18.51
01:09.55
01:15.46
01:27.40
01:36.24
01:52.07
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30.05.-01.06.2014

17th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Page: 2

Event-No. 9

100m Butterfly Women
Heat 7

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Antonia Jahn

Lea Martin

Ellen Torkelsson
Anna Rabis
Louise Bengtsson
Michelle Forster
Saskia Wehebrink

Heat 8

ooNOTUVTDhWNHO

Nanette Nikolajsen
Anna Funck

Hannah Fleng M. Jensen
Linnea Dunberg

Ane Wildenschild
Michaela Johansson
Janne Roehsler

Heat 9

LooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Freya Ellehus

Wilma Ohlsson

Freja Maack Lykke
Helena Rosendahl Bach
Kristine Lgnne

Mai Heilmann

Gabriella Henriksson
Johanna Mohr

Heat 10

LooNOTUVThWNHO

Thorina Joy Schroder
Annika Hoffmann

Mie Kirstine Nikolajsen
Freya Tilsted Falden
Tine Thesbjerg

Heat 11

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Maria Dahlén

Tilda Conradsson
Elin Nilsson

Jasmin Bahr

Merete Toft Jensen
Madeleine Grénberg
Frida Frydendal
Sissel L. Madsen
Sina Rockstroh
Alicia Liebold

Heat 12

ooNoOTUVTDhWNHO

Line Nielsen

Klara Therkildsen
Shanna Armstrong
Matilda Holse
Miranda Orajarvi
Vibe Tofte Jgrgensen
Hanna Olsson
Amanda Modig

Vicky Rohde
Kathrine R. Jensen
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SV Nordhausen 90

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Osby Simsallskap

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)
Landskrona Simsallskap

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Neptun Kiel

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Varberg Sim

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Varberg Sim

Hamburger SC

Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Simklubben Triton
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Holstebro Svgmme Club
Svgmmeklubben Tempo
Svgmmeklubben Tempo
Klippans Simsallskap
Preetzer TSV

NNGU - Team Blaabjerg
Preetzer TSV

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Aars Svgmmeklub
NNGU - Team Blaabjerg

Klippans Simsallskap
Varberg Sim
Kristianstads SLS

SSV 70 Halle Neustadt
Holstebro Svgmme Club
Simklubben Triton
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Aars Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Osby Simsallskap

Rgnne Svgmme Klub
Kristianstads SLS
Kristianstads SLS
Svgmmeklubben Tempo
Aars Svgmmeklub

01:39.72
01:27.07
01:20.83
01:12.93
01:17.56
01:23.25
01:28.49

01:30.75
01:25.00
01:17.82
01:09.97
01:17.22
01:23.13
01:28.23

01:29.36
01:24.86
01:17.78
01:08.17
01:13.70
01:21.46
01:27.60
01:50.00

01:49.45
01:43.84
01:34.76
01:38.84
01:44.10

01:29.31
01:23.43
01:16.15
01:11.25
01:08.99
01:09.32
01:11.84
01:21.86
01:25.33
01:32.33

01:26.31
01:23.36
01:15.61
01:10.87
01:08.36
01:09.32
01:11.71
01:18.57
01:23.98
01:31.19
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17th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Page: 3

Event-No. 9

100m Butterfly Women
Heat 13

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Charlotte GroB

Linnéa Hogberg

Anna C. Lange

My Rydgren

Helle Dohn

Susanne Reeg

Anne Hjortsge Pedersen
Sara Krell Refn

Kitty Thai

Maite Grabowski

Heat 14

ooNOTUVTDhWNHO

Kirstine Lykke Sgrensen
Theresa Albers

Marie Hanson

Marie Voigt Lauridsen
Annie Lindstrém

Tina Schubert

Sophie Aschenborn
Isabelle Stratmann

Heat 15

oNOTUVThAhWNHO

Simone Glevitzky
Catharina Tomm
Maja Jensen

Fanny Andersson
Sidse Kehlet
Mathilda Gardesmed
Anna Lehrum
Sanne Roo

Johanna Schierloh

Heat 16

LooNOTUThWNHO

Nikoline Egerod Leth
Ulrike Blittner

Linnea Kobel

Clara Vater

Katrine Holm Sgrensen
Nike Kruners

Mette Karlsson

Louise Sofie Jensen
Denise Riet

1998
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1997
1992
1997
1995
1996
1997
1997
1993

1997
1993
1997
1997
1996
1994
1993
1995
1997

1996
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1997
1992
1996
1995
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1984
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DEN
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Preetzer TSV
Kristianstads SLS
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Landskrona Simsallskap
Holstebro Svgmme Club
SSV 70 Halle Neustadt
Holstebro Svgmme Club
Farum Svgmmeklub
Kristianstads SLS
Kaltenkirchener TS

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
TSV RW Niebiill

Simklubben Triton

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Kristianstads SLS

SSV 70 Halle Neustadt

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)
Kaltenkirchener TS

LSV Delphin 1990
Kaltenkirchener TS
Hobro Svgmmeklub
Simklubben Triton
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Varberg Sim

SV Neptun Kiel

de Devel

SV Neptun Kiel

Aarhus Idraetsforening Af 1900
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Varberg Sim

Landskrona Simsallskap

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Varberg Sim

Kristianstads SLS

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
de Devel

01:26.29
01:22.50
01:12.46
01:10.41
01:04.75
01:09.26
01:11.26
01:16.34
01:23.79
01:29.38

01:24.48
01:15.87
01:07.11
01:01.29
01:03.37
01:11.50
01:21.05
01:28.99

01:39.17
01:23.25
01:15.51
01:04.74
01:01.02
01:03.07
01:09.11
01:20.49
01:28.71

01:37.78
01:22.60
01:14.44
01:03.70
00:58.78
01:01.98
01:07.34
01:16.90
01:25.00
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